
 
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL DELHI  

 

LIST OF PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS (AY 2023-24) 
  
Ser Name & Designation  E Mail ID Tel. No. 

1 Mrs Oshima Mathur 
Chairperson 

pincipal.ncsd@gmail.com  
 

 2410 7261 / 

9810138563 

2 Capt Kamal Marjara 
Vice Chairperson 

kamalmarjara@yahoo.co.in  
 

98115 58090 

3 Ms Ashima Khanna Singh 
Honorary Secretary 

ashima@passionredefined.com  
 

9820269333 

4 Cdr Nitin Kumar Singh 
Honorary Joint Secretary 

nksingh20@yahoo.com  7718053108 

5 Ms Sakshi 
Member 

sakshi2012@gmail.com  83600 10269 

6 Dr AK Shukla 
Member 

anoopkshukla@gmail.com  9958389487 

7 Mr Shambhu Kumar 
Member 

kshambhu66@yahoo.com   70111 14247 

8 Dr Dushyant Kumar 
Member  

drdushyantk@gmail.com  9654123631 

9 Ms Suman Sharma 
Co-opted Member 

sumansumankrsharma8@gmail.com     7738228905 

10 Ms Nandita Naresh 
Co-opted Member 

namratanamith@gmail.com   91130 92747 

11 Ms Punam Mandal 
Co-opted Member 

plknarayan@gmail.com   
 

96254 27398 

12 Mr Sumit Kumar Ahlawat 
Co-opted Member 

sumitsuresh83@gmail.com  7350144783 

13 Mrs Sujala Bandyopadhyay 
Vice Chairperson (Teacher) 

Sujala_banerjee@yahoo.com  
 

9891942393 

14 Mr CT Ramasamy 
Honorary Joint Secretary 

ctramasamy@yahoo.co.in  9350564795 

15 Mrs Sonia Bose Sharma 
Member 

Sonia_bosesharma@yahoo.co.in  9910221330 

16 Ms Janaki Prakash 
Treasurer 

rrjanakiprakash@gmail.com  9350002944 

17 Mrs Ruchi Khare 
Member  

harshitauppal94@gmail.com  9818333408 

18 Ms Harshita Uppal 
Member 

harshitauppal94@gmail.com  9818333408 

19 Mrs Monisha Ahlawat 
Co-opted Member 

monishaahlawat1810@gmail.com  8390611668 

20 Mrs Vrishali Yadav 
Co-opted Member 

Vrishali1369@gmail.com    9818360495 
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